
                             WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                  Prairie du Chien Country Club - Hosted by Prairie du Chien High School
                                        Bridgeport, Wisconsin
                                          October 25, 2025
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
        Team Team                                                                     Avg   State
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                   Time    Mile  Qual
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================= ==  ====================== ======= ===== =====
      1    1  1/7  8295  Cooper Powell             11  Brookwood              16:42.6  5:23  t 
      2       1/2  8473  Josh Richardson           10  Southwestern/Benton    16:51.3  5:26  i 
      3    2  2/7  8297  August Rueckheim          11  Brookwood              17:00.7  5:29  t 
      4    3  1/7  8358  Dominic Kirkpatrick       11  Hillsboro              17:12.8  5:33  i 
      5    4  1/7  8281  Bodey Bright              11  Boscobel               17:13.2  5:33  i 
      6    5  1/7  8417  Sam Kramer                12  Prairie du Chien       17:17.6  5:34  i 
      7    6  1/7  8353  Bobby Schmidt              9  Fennimore              17:18.9  5:35  t 
      8    7  1/7  8394  Marshall Harris           11  Lancaster              17:26.6  5:37  i 
      9    8  1/5  8403  Sam Knoble                11  North Crawford         17:31.8  5:39    
     10    9  3/7  8298  Sawyer Stenerson           9  Brookwood              17:32.7  5:39  t 
     11   10  1/6  8375  Noah Lange                12  Iowa-Grant             17:33.4  5:40    
     12   11  2/7  8282  Kiptyn Brown              10  Boscobel               17:33.9  5:40    
     13   12  1/7  8389  Landen Turgasen           12  Kickapoo/La Farge      17:45.7  5:44    
     14   13  2/7  8349  Griffin Fry               12  Fennimore              17:45.7  5:44  t 
     15   14  2/6  8371  Jason Bartolo-Garcia      11  Iowa-Grant             17:53.1  5:46    
     16   15  3/6  8377  Angel Vazquez-Bartolo     11  Iowa-Grant             17:53.9  5:46    
     17       1/4  8450  Troy Hafemeister           9  Royall/Wonewoc-Center  17:57.0  5:47    
     18   16  2/7  8420  Landon Smith              10  Prairie du Chien       18:04.6  5:50    
     19   17  1/7  8332  Marcus Kendall            11  Darlington             18:09.0  5:51    
     20   18  1/7  8274  Ayden Slater              10  Argyle/Pecatonica      18:12.3  5:52    
     21   19  4/7  8299  Nolan Waddell              9  Brookwood              18:14.3  5:53  t 
     22   20  3/7  8347  Orlando Bonilla           12  Fennimore              18:15.1  5:53  t 
     23   21  4/7  8350  Teegan Griswold           10  Fennimore              18:21.3  5:55  t 
     24   22  2/7  8270  Mitchell Johnsen          11  Argyle/Pecatonica      18:21.6  5:55    
     25       2/4  8449  Vlad Grigorev             12  Royall/Wonewoc-Center  18:23.3  5:56    
     26   23  2/7  8387  Jeff Olsen                12  Kickapoo/La Farge      18:25.5  5:56    
     27       1/4  8337  Logan Brudos              12  De Soto                18:28.1  5:57    
     28   24  1/6  8458  Talan Apodaca                 Shullsburg/Belmont     18:29.9  5:58    
     29   25  3/7  8414  Lane Henderson            11  Prairie du Chien       18:32.6  5:59    
     30   26  5/7  8352  Avery Hrubes               9  Fennimore              18:34.2  5:59  t 
     31       3/4  8452  Shawn Lueneburg           11  Royall/Wonewoc-Center  18:36.6  6:00    
     32   27  5/7  8300  Owen Waddell              11  Brookwood              18:37.2  6:00  t 
     33   28  1/6  8485  Nolan Reed-Mullikin       11  Wauzeka-Steuben        18:37.8  6:00    
     34   29  4/6  8372  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin      11  Iowa-Grant             18:38.2  6:00    
     35   30  3/7  8287  Ashton Udelhoven          11  Boscobel               18:39.3  6:01    
     36   31  4/7  8286  Carter Molzof             12  Boscobel               18:41.1  6:01    
     37   32  3/7  8388  Theo Parr                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge      18:41.6  6:01    
     38   33  6/7  8294  Josue Nicolas             12  Brookwood              18:42.4  6:02  t 
     39   34  5/7  8285  Tyler Miller              12  Boscobel               18:44.1  6:02    
     40   35  4/7  8390  Arlon Walter              12  Kickapoo/La Farge      18:45.4  6:03    
     41   36  5/7  8386  Lane Miller               11  Kickapoo/La Farge      18:50.2  6:04    
     42   37  6/7  8351  Riley Horsfall             9  Fennimore              18:51.5  6:05  t 
     43   38  3/7  8272  Landon Newman             10  Argyle/Pecatonica      18:52.2  6:05    
     44   39  2/6  8462  Stefano Karavergos            Shullsburg/Belmont     18:54.1  6:06    
     45   40  1/6  8441  Wyatt Schramm             10  Riverdale              18:54.4  6:06    
     46   41  5/6  8376  Beckem Stecklein          11  Iowa-Grant             18:55.4  6:06    
     47   42  6/7  8284  Alex Kreul                12  Boscobel               19:01.4  6:08    
     48   43  4/7  8271  Grant Kuberski            12  Argyle/Pecatonica      19:05.2  6:09    
     49   44  2/5  8404  Peter Molner              10  North Crawford         19:05.3  6:09    
     50   45  1/6  8315  Isaac Hermsen             12  Cuba City              19:06.1  6:09    
     51   46  7/7  8348  Caiden Evans               9  Fennimore              19:06.6  6:10  t 
     52   47  2/6  8317  Tucker Lange              11  Cuba City              19:07.2  6:10    
     53   48  6/7  8385  Breken Miller             12  Kickapoo/La Farge      19:09.7  6:11    
     54   49  2/7  8398  Seaver Sperle             11  Lancaster              19:14.0  6:12    
     55   50  7/7  8283  Harrison Davis            11  Boscobel               19:17.7  6:13    
     56   51  2/7  8334  Mason Wiegel              11  Darlington             19:22.7  6:15    
     57   52  2/7  8357  Luke Holthe                9  Hillsboro              19:28.5  6:17    
     58   53  3/7  8396  Jon Lindholm              11  Lancaster              19:32.0  6:18    
     59   54  1/5  8431  Mason Pecinovsky          12  River Ridge            19:34.2  6:18    
     60       1/1  8306  Klay Pedretti             11  Cashton                19:36.2  6:19    
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     61   55  2/6  8484  Wyatt Mullikin            12  Wauzeka-Steuben        19:41.1  6:21    
     62   56  5/7  8268  Kaleb Baumann              9  Argyle/Pecatonica      19:41.3  6:21    
     63   57  7/7  8391  Will Wirts                12  Kickapoo/La Farge      19:42.7  6:21    
     64       1/4  8497  Adam Steiner              10  Westby                 19:47.8  6:23    
     65   58  3/6  8318  Jace Niles                12  Cuba City              19:56.7  6:26    
     66   59  4/7  8393  Cooper Graney              9  Lancaster              19:57.6  6:26    
     67   60  3/7  8331  Phoenix Johnson           11  Darlington             19:58.9  6:26    
     68       1/2  8499  Deakin McDonough          10  Weston                 20:00.0  6:27    
     69   61  4/7  8418  Kaden Kvamme              10  Prairie du Chien       20:02.4  6:28    
     70   62  3/6  8460  Colton Fennell                Shullsburg/Belmont     20:02.8  6:28    
     71   63  3/5  8405  Aidyn O'Kane               9  North Crawford         20:05.5  6:29    
     72   64  3/7  8360  Karson Kuester            10  Hillsboro              20:12.0  6:31    
     73   65  4/6  8461  Elliot Fennell                Shullsburg/Belmont     20:13.8  6:31    
     74   66  5/7  8415  Joseph Kramer             12  Prairie du Chien       20:24.6  6:35    
     75   67  4/7  8330  Angel Hernandez           10  Darlington             20:26.9  6:35    
     76   68  4/6  8314  Gabe Heins                10  Cuba City              20:27.9  6:36    
     77   69  7/7  8296  Drew Powell               12  Brookwood              20:29.3  6:36  t 
     78   70  4/5  8406  John Powell                9  North Crawford         20:29.7  6:36    
     79   71  4/7  8362  Oliver Sosinsky           10  Hillsboro              20:31.1  6:37    
     80   72  5/7  8363  Marshall Stowell          10  Hillsboro              20:32.1  6:37    
     81   73  5/7  8395  Nathan Koeller            12  Lancaster              20:33.5  6:38    
     82   74  3/6  8486  Cody Wagner               10  Wauzeka-Steuben        20:37.7  6:39    
     83       2/4  8494  Kendell Hanson            10  Westby                 20:43.2  6:41    
     84       2/2  8472  Scott Perkins             10  Southwestern/Benton    20:43.7  6:41    
     85   75  6/7  8392  Max Baudhuin              11  Lancaster              20:50.5  6:43    
     86   76  5/7  8333  Kane McDermott            12  Darlington             20:51.8  6:43    
     87       3/4  8495  Wil Mayer                  9  Westby                 21:00.4  6:46    
     88   77  6/7  8359  Axton Kuester              9  Hillsboro              21:01.9  6:47    
     89   78  6/6  8374  Alexis Gaytan-Gonzales    12  Iowa-Grant             21:02.8  6:47    
     90   79  7/7  8397  Brody Moore                9  Lancaster              21:09.5  6:49    
     91   80  5/6  8319  Kadin Shelliam            12  Cuba City              21:11.0  6:50    
     92   81  6/7  8273  Tristan Olson              9  Argyle/Pecatonica      21:14.8  6:51    
     93   82  7/7  8361  Abner (Abe) Scheder       12  Hillsboro              21:28.8  6:55    
     94       2/4  8338  Kyle Greeno               10  De Soto                21:28.8  6:55    
     95       4/4  8496  Simon Portner             10  Westby                 21:41.5  6:59    
     96   83  2/5  8429  Colton Kirschbaum         12  River Ridge            21:52.6  7:03    
     97   84  2/6  8439  Clark Jillson              9  Riverdale              21:56.5  7:04    
     98   85  3/6  8444  Calen Williamson          10  Riverdale              21:56.9  7:04    
     99       3/4  8339  Brad Yaktin               11  De Soto                22:07.6  7:08    
    100   86  6/7  8329  Brody Cooper              12  Darlington             22:11.7  7:09    
    101   87  7/7  8328  Behrett Cecil             10  Darlington             22:14.5  7:10    
    102   88  4/6  8483  Theodore Millin           12  Wauzeka-Steuben        22:14.6  7:10    
    103   89  6/7  8416  Matthew Kramer             9  Prairie du Chien       22:16.2  7:11    
    104   90  6/6  8320  Lucas Thoma               12  Cuba City              22:25.0  7:13    
    105   91  5/6  8482  Bentley Dums              10  Wauzeka-Steuben        22:33.1  7:16    
    106   92  4/6  8442  Dylan Topper              10  Riverdale              22:33.3  7:16    
    107   93  5/5  8402  Jameson Adkins            10  North Crawford         22:35.2  7:17    
    108       2/2  8500  Luke Osborne               9  Weston                 22:38.8  7:18    
    109   94  7/7  8419  Caleb Mezera              12  Prairie du Chien       22:43.6  7:19    
    110       4/4  8453  Tyler Moore               11  Royall/Wonewoc-Center  22:44.7  7:20    
    111   95  3/5  8430  Bryce Mason               10  River Ridge            22:48.1  7:21    
    112   96  6/6  8481  Brody Bunders              9  Wauzeka-Steuben        22:56.0  7:23    
    113   97  5/6  8463  Elliot Searles                Shullsburg/Belmont     22:59.1  7:24    
    114   98  7/7  8269  Jayden Johnsen            12  Argyle/Pecatonica      23:02.2  7:25    
    115   99  4/5  8428  Luke Breuer               12  River Ridge            23:05.9  7:27    
    116  100  6/6  8459  Vince Atkinson                Shullsburg/Belmont     24:07.6  7:46    
    117       4/4  8336  Brewer Bailey             10  De Soto                24:22.2  7:51    
    118  101  5/5  8432  Adam Williams             10  River Ridge            28:54.8  9:19    
    119  102  5/6  8440  Hunter Rowin              10  Riverdale              31:21.2 10:06    
    120  103  6/6  8443  Mark Wilkie                9  Riverdale              31:49.1 10:15    
    10/25/2025  6:28PM
                                                                              Page 2
                                       Weather:  Cloudy, 53° F



                             WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                  Prairie du Chien Country Club - Hosted by Prairie du Chien High School
                                        Bridgeport, Wisconsin
                                          October 25, 2025
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
        Team Team                                                                     Avg   State
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                   Time    Mile  Qual
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================= ==  ====================== ======= ===== =====
               /   8373  Will Fulton               12  Iowa-Grant                              
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       1.    58  Brookwood                                  (17:37.5  88:07.5 1:54.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Cooper Powell             11 16:42.6
       2      2  August Rueckheim          11 17:00.7
       3      9  Sawyer Stenerson           9 17:32.7
       4     19  Nolan Waddell              9 18:14.3
       5     27  Owen Waddell              11 18:37.2
       6   ( 33) Josue Nicolas             12 18:42.4
       7   ( 69) Drew Powell               12 20:29.3

       2.    86  Fennimore                                  (18:03.1  90:15.2 1:15.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Bobby Schmidt              9 17:18.9
       2     13  Griffin Fry               12 17:45.7
       3     20  Orlando Bonilla           12 18:15.1
       4     21  Teegan Griswold           10 18:21.3
       5     26  Avery Hrubes               9 18:34.2
       6   ( 37) Riley Horsfall             9 18:51.5
       7   ( 46) Caiden Evans               9 19:06.6

       3.   109  Iowa-Grant                                 (18:10.8  90:54.0 1:22.0)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Noah Lange                12 17:33.4
       2     14  Jason Bartolo-Garcia      11 17:53.1
       3     15  Angel Vazquez-Bartolo     11 17:53.9
       4     29  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin      11 18:38.2
       5     41  Beckem Stecklein          11 18:55.4
       6   ( 78) Alexis Gaytan-Gonzales    12 21:02.8

       4.   110  Boscobel                                   (18:10.4  90:51.6 1:30.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Bodey Bright              11 17:13.2
       2     11  Kiptyn Brown              10 17:33.9
       3     30  Ashton Udelhoven          11 18:39.3
       4     31  Carter Molzof             12 18:41.1
       5     34  Tyler Miller              12 18:44.1
       6   ( 42) Alex Kreul                12 19:01.4
       7   ( 50) Harrison Davis            11 19:17.7

       5.   138  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (18:29.7  92:28.4 1:04.5)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Landen Turgasen           12 17:45.7
       2     23  Jeff Olsen                12 18:25.5
       3     32  Theo Parr                 12 18:41.6
       4     35  Arlon Walter              12 18:45.4
       5     36  Lane Miller               11 18:50.2
       6   ( 48) Breken Miller             12 19:09.7
       7   ( 57) Will Wirts                12 19:42.7

       6.   173  Prairie du Chien                           (18:52.4  94:21.8 3:07.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Sam Kramer                12 17:17.6
       2     16  Landon Smith              10 18:04.6
       3     25  Lane Henderson            11 18:32.6
       4     61  Kaden Kvamme              10 20:02.4
       5     66  Joseph Kramer             12 20:24.6
       6   ( 89) Matthew Kramer             9 22:16.2
       7   ( 94) Caleb Mezera              12 22:43.6
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       7.   177  Argyle/Pecatonica                          (18:50.6  94:12.6 1:29.0)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Ayden Slater              10 18:12.3
       2     22  Mitchell Johnsen          11 18:21.6
       3     38  Landon Newman             10 18:52.2
       4     43  Grant Kuberski            12 19:05.2
       5     56  Kaleb Baumann              9 19:41.3
       6   ( 81) Tristan Olson              9 21:14.8
       7   ( 98) Jayden Johnsen            12 23:02.2

       8.   241  Lancaster                                  (19:20.8  96:43.7 3:06.9)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Marshall Harris           11 17:26.6
       2     49  Seaver Sperle             11 19:14.0
       3     53  Jon Lindholm              11 19:32.0
       4     59  Cooper Graney              9 19:57.6
       5     73  Nathan Koeller            12 20:33.5
       6   ( 75) Max Baudhuin              11 20:50.5
       7   ( 79) Brody Moore                9 21:09.5

       9.   262  Hillsboro                                  (19:35.3  97:56.5 3:19.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Dominic Kirkpatrick       11 17:12.8
       2     52  Luke Holthe                9 19:28.5
       3     64  Karson Kuester            10 20:12.0
       4     71  Oliver Sosinsky           10 20:31.1
       5     72  Marshall Stowell          10 20:32.1
       6   ( 77) Axton Kuester              9 21:01.9
       7   ( 82) Abner (Abe) Scheder       12 21:28.8

      10.   271  Darlington                                 (19:45.9  98:49.3 2:42.8)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Marcus Kendall            11 18:09.0
       2     51  Mason Wiegel              11 19:22.7
       3     60  Phoenix Johnson           11 19:58.9
       4     67  Angel Hernandez           10 20:26.9
       5     76  Kane McDermott            12 20:51.8
       6   ( 86) Brody Cooper              12 22:11.7
       7   ( 87) Behrett Cecil             10 22:14.5

      11.   278  North Crawford                             (19:57.5  99:47.5 5:03.4)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Sam Knoble                11 17:31.8
       2     44  Peter Molner              10 19:05.3
       3     63  Aidyn O'Kane               9 20:05.5
       4     70  John Powell                9 20:29.7
       5     93  Jameson Adkins            10 22:35.2

      12.   287  Shullsburg/Belmont                         (20:08.0  100:39.7 4:29.2)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Talan Apodaca                18:29.9
       2     39  Stefano Karavergos           18:54.1
       3     62  Colton Fennell               20:02.8
       4     65  Elliot Fennell               20:13.8
       5     97  Elliot Searles               22:59.1
       6   (100) Vince Atkinson               24:07.6
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      13.   298  Cuba City                                  (19:57.8  99:48.9 2:04.9)
     ====================================================
       1     45  Isaac Hermsen             12 19:06.1
       2     47  Tucker Lange              11 19:07.2
       3     58  Jace Niles                12 19:56.7
       4     68  Gabe Heins                10 20:27.9
       5     80  Kadin Shelliam            12 21:11.0
       6   ( 90) Lucas Thoma               12 22:25.0

      14.   336  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (20:44.9  103:44.3 3:55.3)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Nolan Reed-Mullikin       11 18:37.8
       2     55  Wyatt Mullikin            12 19:41.1
       3     74  Cody Wagner               10 20:37.7
       4     88  Theodore Millin           12 22:14.6
       5     91  Bentley Dums              10 22:33.1
       6   ( 96) Brody Bunders              9 22:56.0

      15.   403  Riverdale                                  (23:20.5  116:42.312:26.8)
     ====================================================
       1     40  Wyatt Schramm             10 18:54.4
       2     84  Clark Jillson              9 21:56.5
       3     85  Calen Williamson          10 21:56.9
       4     92  Dylan Topper              10 22:33.3
       5    102  Hunter Rowin              10 31:21.2
       6   (103) Mark Wilkie                9 31:49.1

      16.   432  River Ridge                                (23:15.2  116:15.6 9:20.6)
     ====================================================
       1     54  Mason Pecinovsky          12 19:34.2
       2     83  Colton Kirschbaum         12 21:52.6
       3     95  Bryce Mason               10 22:48.1
       4     99  Luke Breuer               12 23:05.9
       5    101  Adam Williams             10 28:54.8


